Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
Shoner, Vanessa M
Lubbers, JessicaA
Toelle, Vicki L
Borrello, Marti A
Crampton, Darcy |
Olson, Joanne K
Lindquist, Caroljean

~No o~ wbN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Optional Actual, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lubbers, JessicaA
2 Bottrall, Shaunna L
3 Corbett, Sharyl A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Grand Rapids USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 - 600 Club Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$670.00

$670.00

$80.00

$80.00

$750.00

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
19 998 270 $160.00 Belding, Ml
23 967 129 $130.00 Wyoming, Ml
47 965 414 $100.00 Cedar Springs, Ml
66 960 298 $90.00 Hudsonville, Ml
38 947 234 $75.00 Rockford, Ml
39 946 226 $65.00 Cedar Springs, Ml
27 944 277 $50.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
23 838 $35.00 Wyoming, Ml
71 806 $25.00 Dorr, Ml
68 800 $20.00 Wyoming, Ml



